
 

 

Subject 
Solid State Physics 

(SSP) 

Quantum Mechanics-II  

(QM-II) 

Electronic Devices and 

 Circuits-II 

(EDC-II) 

Nuclear and Particle Physics 

(NPP) 

Open Elective  

(OE)  

Teacher 
Dr. Sanjay Dr. Jyoti  Dr. Sukhender  New Faculty Sh. Madan Mohan  

GP 205 Lab. III – Room No. 213           Dr. Jyoti GP 206 Lab. IV - Room No. 213                   New Faculty 

Dr. Sanjay 

Class Coordinator                                                         
Dr. Sanjay 

Time Table Incharge 

Dr. Sanjay 

Department Incharge 
 
 

 

 

 

 

  

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)  

 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “B” (Second Cycle) 

M.Sc. (Physics) 2nd Semester   
TIME TABLE: January -2025 – June- 2025      Effective From: 20 January, 2025   Room No. 129 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY EDC-II Library SSP QM-II NPP L
u

n
ch

 

GP 205 Lab III  

 

Library 

TUESDAY EDC-II QM-II SSP Library NPP OE  Library 

WEDNESDAY EDC-II Library SSP QM-II NPP 
GP 205 Lab III 

 
OE 

THURSDAY EDC-II Library SSP QM-II NPP 
GP 206 Lab IV  

 
Library 

FRIDAY EDC-II OE SSP QM-II NPP SEMINAR Library 

SATURDAY Library Library Library Library Library GP 206 Lab IV Library 



 

 

Subject  

Experimental Techniques 

(ET) 

Statistical Mechanics  

(SM) 

 

Electronics-II 

 (ELEC-II) 
 

Atomic and Molecular 

Physics-II 

(AMP-II) 

PG Dissertation 

Teacher 
Dr. Jyoti New Faculty Dr. Sukhender Dr. Sanjay  Dr. Sanjay/New Faculty 

GP 406 Lab. VIII - Room No.- 213         Dr. Sukhender  GP 405 Lab. VII - Room No.- 213                      Dr. Sanjay 

Dr. Jyoti 

Class Coordinator                                                         
Dr. Sanjay  

Time Table Incharge 

Dr. Sanjay  

Department Incharge 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)  

 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “B” (Second Cycle) 

M.Sc. (Physics) 4th Semester   
TIME TABLE: January - 2025 – June- 2025      Effective From: 20 January, 2025   Room No. 130 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM  

3:45 PM 

MONDAY SM ELEC-II Library AMP-II ET 

L
u

n
ch

 

PG 

Dissertation 

Library Library 

TUESDAY SM ELEC-II Library AMP-II ET Library GP 406 Lab VIII 

WEDNESDAY SM ELEC-II Library AMP-II ET 
PG 

Dissertation 
Library Library 

THURSDAY SM ELEC-II Library AMP-II ET 
PG 

Dissertation 
Library Library 

FRIDAY SM ELEC-II Library AMP-II ET 
PG 

Dissertation 
GP 405 Lab VII 

SATURDAY GP 406 Lab VIII Library GP 405 Lab VII Library Library Library 


