



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "B" (Second Cycle)

M.Sc. (Physics) 2nd Semester

TIME TABLE: January -2025 – June- 2025 Effective From: 20 January, 2025 Room No. 129

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM	3:45 PM
MONDAY	EDC-II	Library	SSP	QM-II	NPP	Lunch	GP 205 Lab III		Library
TUESDAY	EDC-II	QM-II	SSP	Library	NPP		OE		Library
WEDNESDAY	EDC-II	Library	SSP	QM-II	NPP		GP 205 Lab III		OE
THURSDAY	EDC-II	Library	SSP	QM-II	NPP		GP 206 Lab IV		Library
FRIDAY	EDC-II	OE	SSP	QM-II	NPP		SEMINAR		Library
SATURDAY	Library	Library	Library	Library	Library		GP 206 Lab IV		Library

Subject	Solid State Physics (SSP)	Quantum Mechanics-II (QM-II)	Electronic Devices and Circuits-II (EDC-II)	Nuclear and Particle Physics (NPP)	Open Elective (OE)
Teacher	Dr. Sanjay	Dr. Jyoti	Dr. Sukhender	New Faculty	Sh. Madan Mohan
GP 205 Lab. III – Room No. 213		Dr. Jyoti	GP 206 Lab. IV - Room No. 213		New Faculty
Dr. Sanjay Class Coordinator		Dr. Sanjay Time Table Incharge		Dr. Sanjay Department Incharge	



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL (BHIWANI)

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "B" (Second Cycle)

M.Sc. (Physics) 4th Semester

TIME TABLE: January - 2025 – June- 2025 Effective From: 20 January, 2025 Room No. 130

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM	3:45 PM
MONDAY	SM	ELEC-II	Library	AMP-II	ET	Lunch	PG Dissertation	Library	Library
TUESDAY	SM	ELEC-II	Library	AMP-II	ET		Library	GP 406 Lab VIII	
WEDNESDAY	SM	ELEC-II	Library	AMP-II	ET		PG Dissertation	Library	Library
THURSDAY	SM	ELEC-II	Library	AMP-II	ET		PG Dissertation	Library	Library
FRIDAY	SM	ELEC-II	Library	AMP-II	ET		PG Dissertation	GP 405 Lab VII	
SATURDAY	GP 406 Lab VIII		Library	GP 405 Lab VII			Library	Library	Library

Subject	Experimental Techniques (ET)	Statistical Mechanics (SM)	Electronics-II (ELEC-II)	Atomic and Molecular Physics-II (AMP-II)	PG Dissertation
Teacher	Dr. Jyoti	New Faculty	Dr. Sukhender	Dr. Sanjay	Dr. Sanjay/New Faculty
GP 406 Lab. VIII - Room No.- 213		Dr. Sukhender	GP 405 Lab. VII - Room No.- 213		Dr. Sanjay
Dr. Jyoti Class Coordinator		Dr. Sanjay Time Table Incharge		Dr. Sanjay Department Incharge	